Jewel Changi Airport's "AMEX True Cashback Card Promotion" (the "Promotion")

Terms and Conditions

- 1. Promotion is valid from 1 January 2022 to 31 December 2022, unless otherwise stated and while stocks last.
- 2. Card members in Singapore only holding an American Express® True Cashback Card issued by American Express International Inc. can enjoy 5% off of their wedding package (excluding tax) when they make a booking for a wedding package with Jewel Changi Airport and payments are made with the American Express® True Cashback Card.
- 3. Discount will be applied directly at the point of payment.
- 4. Offer is valid only for bookings of wedding packages which include the Floral Arch, and for bookings that are confirmed and held before or on 31 December 2022.
- 5. Offer is not valid for standalone Jewel Suite bookings.
- 6. Offer is valid only when payments are made with an American Express® True Cashback Credit Card (both for the deposit payable upon confirmation of the booking, and all subsequent payments).
- 7. Offer is valid only for bookings of wedding packages of a value of at least \$\$1,088.
- 8. Offer can only be redeemed once per booking per couple.
- 9. Not valid with any other offers or promotional programmes, and is non-transferable and non-exchangeable for cash or any other items. In the event of any dispute, Jewel Changi Airport Trustee Pte. Ltd. (JCAT) reserves the right of final decision.
- 10. Participation in the Promotion will require the collection, use, processing and disclosure of your personal data (such as full name mobile number and email). By participating in the Promotion, guests are deemed to have consented to the JCAT collection, use and disclosure of their personal data (to JCAT's subsidiaries, affiliates, service providers, agents and vendors where required) for the purposes of conducting and administering the Promotion; providing and facilitating the redemption of the Promotion; matching of personal data collected via the Promotion with other data that JCAT has in its database so as to optimise operations and improve the services offered (such as providing relevant and personalised content) via the contact information provided; statistical analysis; improving the products and services offered (including the Promotion) and for JCAT to fulfil its obligations under these Terms & Conditions (collectively the "Relevant Purposes"), in accordance with the Personal Data Protection Act 2012, all applicable privacy laws and Jewel Changi Airport's Privacy Policy, which is available at: https://www.jewelchangiairport.com/en/privacypolicy.html.